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Silleruds Framtidsgrupp

Organisationsnummer: 874001-4926

2017-01-01 — 2017-12-31

Intikter

Medlemsavgifter 1.300:00
E-postabonnemang 300:00
Foreningsbidrag 1.000:00
Summa intikter 2.600:00
Kostnader

Webbhotell 462:50
Bankkostnader 450:00
Lokalkostnader 1.875:00
Arets Sellring 500:00
Hemsida 1.485:00
Grantidndning 158:00
Kontorskostnader 140:00
Summa kostnader 4.912:50




Intdkter
Kostnader

Underskott

Tillgangar
Bank WWS 8431-9 53 032 558-8

Summa tillgz‘ingar

Skulder
Skulder

Summa skulder

Slllerud den 28 januari 2018

Peter Lustig W

Ordfcc);:ande
(/%cg <\7?£/ Qe Ll Con,

Asa Strandhem

v/ Uatta ;{/QQ

Ulla Hagelin

Anders Johansson

2(2)

2.600:00
- 4912:50

2.312:50

17.578:23

17.578:23

0:00

//%/

Ro ohansson

//m,/ a
Mats Hoglund

Vel

~

vt e

cobsson




